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KUNTOUTUSTUTKIMUSKESKUS

DIGITALIS DOSE FORM

1. Permanence of medication

1

S N

constant

varying

temporarily discontinued
not know for certain

2. Permanence of daily dose

=Sw N

standard

varies, intermittently
varies, randomly

not know for certain

3. Daily dose

9997

= not know for certain

4. Single dose

9997

= not know for certain

5. Latest dose

9997

= not know for certain

6. Permanence of single dose

1

2
3
4

standard

varies, intermittently
varies, randomly

not know for certain



